EA W160-6
LOCHHAMER SCHLAG 17 · D-82166 GRÄFELFING
TEL 089/8541991 · FAX 089/8541721 · http://www.lcd-module.de
making things easy
12.2007
LCD- GRAFIK MODUL
160x80 PIXEL MIT LED-BELEUCHTUNG
KONTROLLER LC7981

* TOUCH PANEL MIT 8x4 MATRIX FELDERN
EA W160B-6NLW
BESTELLBEZEICHNUNG
LCD-GRAFIKMODUL 160x80, GELB/GRÜN EA W160G-6NLED
LCD-GRAFIKMODUL 160x80, BLAU-WEISS EA W160B-6NLW
160x80, GELB/GRÜN MIT MATRIX TOUCH 8x4 EA W160G-6NLEDTP
160x80, BLAU-WEISS MIT MATRIX TOUCH 8x4 EA W160B-6NLWTP
SNAP-IN RAHMEN 102x80mm MIT ENTSPIEGELTER SCHEIBE EA 0099-KE
TO
UCH PANEL
MÖGLIC
H
 2
EA W160-6
T
ec
hn
is
ch
e
Ä
nd
er
un
g
vo
rb
eh
al
te
n.
 W
ir
üb
er
ne
hm
en
 k
ei
ne
 H
af
tu
ng
 fü
r D
ru
ck
fe
hl
er
 u
nd
 A
pp
lik
at
io
ns
be
is
pi
el
e.
PINBELEGUNG
Pin Symbol Function
1 GND Ground potential (0V)
2 VDD Power supply for logic (+5V)
3 VEE Operating voltage for LC driving (input)
4 RS H:Instruction code input  L: Data input
5 R/W H: Data Read  L: Data Write
6 E Enable signal (falling edge)